
BEN ANDERSON

BEN ANDERSON

Okaloosa County Tax Collector

Okaloosa County Tax Collector

D

AD VALOREM TAXES

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

Make your payment at OkaloosaTax.com. Echeck is FREE!

OkaloosaTax.com

ACCOUNT NUMBER

ACCOUNT NUMBER

ALTERNATE KEY

TAXING AUTHORITY

LEVYING AUTHORITY RATE AMOUNT

TOTAL MILLAGE

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

AD VALOREM TAXES

MILLAGE RATE ASSESSED VALUE EXEMPTION AMOUNT TAXABLE VALUE TAXES LEVIED

Make your payment at OkaloosaTax.com. Echeck is FREE!

ESCROW CD MILLAGE CD ALTERNATE KEY PROPERTY ADDRESS

PROPERTY ADDRESS

COMBINED TAXES AND ASSESSMENTS
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RETURN WITH PAYMENT

PAY ONLINE
OkaloosaTax.com

E-check is FREE!

PAY BY MAIL
P.O. BOX 1390

Niceville, FL 32588

PRIOR TO MARCH 31ST TAXES CAN BE PAID WITH 
CASH, CHECK, CREDIT/DEBIT CARDS OR E-CHECK.
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Receive future tax bills by email. Visit OkaloosaTax.com and sign up to Get bills by email. 

Get bills by email.USING YOUR 
SMARTPHONE CAMERA, 

SCAN TO PAY ONLINE

PAY ONLY 
ONE AMOUNT

QUICKLY AND SECURELY PAY YOUR TAXES ONLINE AT

Sign up at 
OkaloosaTax.com

IF POSTMARKED BY:
PLEASE PAY ONLY

ONE AMOUNT

EXEMPTIONS APPLIED:

$8,105.44

SHALIMAR 32579
2576 VISTA

$0.00

$0.00

From_advance_deposit

UNINCORP MSTU
COUNTY TRANS TRUST FUND

$0.00

PARKS MSTU

SCHOOL STATE
SCHOOL LOCAL

OCEAN CITY -WRIGHT FIRE DIST
NORTHWEST WATER DISTRICT

CAPITAL OUTLAY
OKALOOSA COUNTY BD OF CO COMMS

COUNTY PUBLIC HEALTH UNIT

11/22/2021

GENERAL

2021  Paid Real Estate

2021  Paid Real Estate

WF10

619,106

1043090

1043090

0.02960
2.24800

0.08900
3.71220

2.75000

Paid

3.69500
0.02940

Nov 30, 2021

Nov 30, 2021

0.11190

619,106
619,106
619,106

619,106
619,106
644,106
644,106

619,106

0-21049144

2576 VISTA,�SHALIMAR,�32579

2576 VISTA,�SHALIMAR,�32579

$7,781.22SYNOVUS BANK

115.83
ADDTL HOMESTEAD, HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION

0.18710

RAINES BENJAMIN T
2576 VISTA CIRCLE
SHALIMAR, FL    32579

RAINES BENJAMIN T
2576 VISTA CIRCLE
SHALIMAR, FL    32579

062S23270000000040

062S23270000000040

12.85220

2576 VISTA

POINTE S/D
LOT 4

Receipt #

1,702.54
18.20

2,379.97
1,447.95

18.33
2,298.24

55.10

50,000
69.28

Notice of Ad Valorem Tax and Non-Ad Valorem Assessments

Notice of Ad Valorem Tax and Non-Ad Valorem Assessments

669,106
669,106

50,000

669,106
669,106

50,000

669,106

CL-0088933

669,106
669,106 50,000

50,000

50,000
25,000
25,000
50,000

669,106

$8,105.44

669,106




